

411

I.D.: 61904279

Data publicarii	12.10.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.284,87 RON - 6.284,87 RON

Descriere: VOLANTA: 1 BUC X 2198.35 LEI SET AMBREAJ: 1 BUC X 1377.31 LEI RULMENT PRESIUNE: 1 BUC X 334.45 LEI BIELETA ANTIRULIU: 2 BUC X 99.16 LEI = 198.32 LEI FILTRU ULEI: 1 BUC X 29.41 LEI FILTRU AER: 1 BUC X 57.98 LEI FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL : 1 BUC X 127.73 LEI FILTRU POLEN: 1 BUC X 62.18 LEI DISC FRANA FATA: 2 BUC X 324.37 LEI = 648.74 LEI PLACUTE FRANA FATA: 1 SET X 184.03 LEI DISC FRANA SPATE: 2 BUC X 210.08 LEI = 420.16 LEI PLACUTE FRANA SPATE: 1 SET X 207.56 LEI ULEI RAVENOL VMP 5W30 5L: 1 BUC X 269.75 LEI ULEI RAVENOL VMP 5W30 1L: 3 BUC X 56.30 LEI = 168.90 LEI
